

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST ON ACCOUNT BILL					
Name of work:-					
Construction of road					
L049 to Baghi Tola					
Scheme:- MMGSY					
Agreement No:- 74-SBD/MMGSY/2021/22					
Agency:- H. B. Vikash Kumar -					
Pandey At- Mahendra					
Colony, Banuchhapur, Bettiah,					
West Champaran					
Agreement value:- Rs. 8575179.00					
Date of work:- 16-06-2021					
Date of completion:- 15-06-2022					
Continuation					

Attested
A. K. S.
10/2/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No - 1/1					
Construction of Reference & Form TMB PNO - 2					
Qty = 1.03 Km					
@ Rs. 5686.50/Km					
= Rs. 5857.00					
Item No - 2/2					
Construction of Reference Pillar					
Form TMB PNO - 2					
Qty = 1.03 Km					
@ Rs. 3013.54/Km					
= Rs. 3104.00					
Item No - 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing Road Band					
Form TMB PNO - 2					
Qty = 0.31 H					
@ Rs. 52370.34/H					
= Rs. 16421.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 10/30					
Sand filling in foundation					
Form TMB PNO					
					Qty = 5.72 m ³
					@ Rs. 442.5/m ³
					= Rs. 2531.20
Item NO - 11/31					
Brick flat Soling					
Form TMB PNO					
					Qty = 57.28 m ²
					@ Rs. 294.05/m ²
					= Rs. 16843.00
Item NO - 12/32					
providing PCC M-15					
Form TMB PNO					
					Qty = 12.34 m ³
					@ Rs. 6158.87/m ³
					= Rs. 76000.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 13/33					
Brick masonry work					
From TMB AND					
					Qty = 53.02 m ³
					@ Rs. 5760.48/m ³
					= Rs. 305421.00
Item No - 14/34					
Providing & laying 100mm					
From TMB PNO -					
					Qty = 15.00 m
					@ Rs. 3681.56/m
					= Rs. 55223.40
Item No - 15/35					
Plastering with cement-mortar					
From TMB PNO -					
					Qty = 72.80 m ²
					@ Rs. 191.2/m ²
					= Rs. 13919.36

Continuation

